THE 2020 BABL PROGRAM:

Section

Breakfast

Presentation

Break

Presentation

Break

Lunch

Presentation

Break

Presentation

Break

Presentation

Break

Dinner Seating

Presentation

Time

8:00-10:00

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-2:00

12:45-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

8:00-9:00

March 13th, 2026

Michael Hichborn - The Lepanto Instiitute
EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30

Dr. Ray Guarendi - Laughter : The Sanity of
Family

EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00

Alex S5chadenberg - Freventing Assisted
Suicide in America

EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30

Dr. Janet Smith - Author of Contraception:
Why Not

EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00

David Onysko - The Mystery of the Shroud of
Turin--Where Science Meets Faith

EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30
DINNER SEATING

Scott Klusendorf - Pro-life Apologist

March 14th, 2026

Kevin Wells - World Villages for Children

EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30

Ryan Bomberger - The Radiance Foundation

EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00

Liz Yore - CEO of Yore Children

EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30

Pregnancy Center Panel

EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00

Marsha Metzger - Al: The Hive Mind Behind
the Curtain

EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30

DINNER SEATING

Lara Logan - Journalist



