

THE 2026 BABL PROGRAM:

Section	Time	March 13th, 2026	March 14th, 2026
Breakfast	8:00-10:00		
Presentation	8:45-10:00	Michael Hichborn - The Lepanto Instiitute	Kevin Wells - World Villages for Children
Break	10:00-10:30	EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30	EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30
Presentation	10:30-11:30	Dr. Ray Guarendi - Laughter : The Sanity of Family	Ryan Bomberger - The Radiance Foundation
Break	11:30-12:00	EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00	EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00
Lunch	12:00-2:00		
Presentation	12:45-2:00	Alex Schadenberg - Preventing Assisted Suicide in America	Liz Yore - CEO of Yore Children
Break	2:00-2:30	EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30	EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30
Presentation	2:30-3:30	Dr. Janet Smith - Author of Contraception: Why Not	Pregnancy Center Panel
Break	3:30-4:00	EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00	EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00
Presentation	4:00-5:00	David Onysko - The Mystery of the Shroud of Turin--Where Science Meets Faith	Marsha Metzger - AI: The Hive Mind Behind the Curtain
Break	5:00-6:30	EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30	EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30
Dinner Seating	6:30-7:00	DINNER SEATING	DINNER SEATING
Presentation	8:00-9:00	Scott Klusendorf - Pro-life Apologist	Lara Logan - Journalist